
Training Hansenbusch
Hansenbusch 23.3.2024
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Nicole GOENEN - ARENS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Course : D:Blau kurz
Distance : 3100m (Climbing 85m)
Time : 0:38:52 (12'32"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Irma COLLIENNE 0:56:51
3. Irene JOST 1:21:55

1. 220 00:02:07 216m 9'48"/km
2. 240 00:05:01 00:07:08 418m 12'00"/km
3. 241 00:03:16 00:10:24 236m 13'51"/km
4. 243 00:01:11 00:11:35 128m 9'15"/km
5. 223 00:03:09 00:14:44 232m 13'35"/km
6. 239 00:02:18 00:17:02 255m 9'01"/km
7. 225 00:02:17 00:19:19 197m 11'35"/km
8. 238 00:03:45 00:23:04 286m 13'07"/km
9. 231 00:01:17 00:24:21 116m 11'04"/km

10. 227 00:05:39 00:30:00 295m 19'09"/km
11. 230 00:01:43 00:31:43 130m 13'12"/km
12. 244 00:02:28 00:34:11 192m 12'51"/km
13. 242 00:03:15 00:37:26 262m 12'24"/km
14. 120 00:01:26 00:38:52 133m 10'47"/km
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